
Beneficiaries Firm Share (MW)
Unallocated share 

(MW)

Arunachal Pradesh 16.000 0.565 0

Assam 145.000 19.419 0

Manipur 20.000 3.593 0

Meghalaya 20.000 14.373 0

Mizoram 12.000 3.740 0

Nagaland 15.000 1.907 0

Tripura 19.000 0.403 0

Arunachal Pradesh 8.470 0.243 0

Assam 48.490 8.341 0

Manipur 9.150 1.544 0

Meghalaya 10.250 6.174 0

Mizoram 6.200 1.607 0

Nagaland 6.640 0.819 0

Tripura 21.900 0.173 0

Arunachal Pradesh 37.050 1.444 0

Assam 381.000 49.650 0

Manipur 47.100 9.188 0

Meghalaya 51.600 36.750 0

Mizoram 31.050 9.563 0

Nagaland 32.100 4.875 0

Tripura 56.000 1.031 0

HVDC-BNC 1.500 0.000 0

Arunachal Pradesh 5.000 0.141 0

Assam 28.000 4.855 0

Manipur 5.000 0.898 0

Meghalaya 5.000 3.593 0

Mizoram 3.000 0.935 0

Nagaland 13.000 0.477 0

Tripura 5.000 0.101 0

Arunachal Pradesh 83.000 0 0

Assam 65.000 0 0

Manipur 0.000 0 0

Meghalaya 15.000 0 0

Mizoram 0.000 0 0

Nagaland 9.000 0 0

Tripura 0.000 0 0

HARYANA 13.000 0 300

UTTAR PRADESH 55.000 0 0

CHHATTISGARH 13.000 0 0

GOA 2.000 0 0

Arunachal Pradesh 2.000 0.0963 0

Assam 24.830 3.31 0

Manipur 2.670 0.6125 0

Meghalaya 6.000 2.45 0

Mizoram 1.330 0.6375 0

Nagaland 3.000 0.325 0

Tripura 2.670 0.0688 0

List of of Inter-State generating stations (ISGS) & Station capacities and allocated/contracted shares as per clause 

45(1) of IEGC 2023

Contracted 

Quantum 

(MW)

Balance Available 

capacity (MW)
Name Sl.no

Installed 

Capacity 

(MW)
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Arunachal Pradesh 10.000 0.385 0

Assam 93.670 13.24 0

Manipur 12.330 2.45 0

Meghalaya 25.000 9.8 0

Mizoram 6.670 2.55 0

Nagaland 11.000 1.3 0

Tripura 11.330 0.275 0

Arunachal Pradesh 1.450 0.0483 0

Assam 11.430 1.6594 0

Manipur 1.430 0.3071 0

Meghalaya 2.190 1.2283 0

Mizoram 1.190 0.3196 0

Nagaland 1.270 0.1629 0

Tripura 2.280 0.0345 0

Arunachal Pradesh 4.998 0.193 0

Assam 24.297 6.622 0

Manipur 30.398 1.225 0

Meghalaya 8.106 4.902 0

Mizoram 4.005 1.275 0

Nagaland 6.101 0.650 0

Tripura 12.096 0.138 0

Arunachal Pradesh 22.000 0 0

Assam 240.000 0 0

Manipur 52.000 0 0

Meghalaya 79.000 0 0

Mizoram 42.000 0 0

Nagaland 52.000 0 0

Tripura 196.000 0 0

Arunachal Pradesh 20.540 0.212 0

Assam 37.280 7.282 0

Manipur 7.840 1.348 0

Meghalaya 9.280 5.390 0

Mizoram 4.940 1.403 0

Nagaland 5.220 0.715 0

Tripura 8.400 0.151 0

Arunachal Pradesh 74.000 0.770 0

Assam 149.000 26.480 0

Manipur 29.000 4.900 0

Meghalaya 27.000 19.600 0

Mizoram 18.000 5.100 0

Nagaland 19.000 2.600 0

Tripura 29.000 0.550 0
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Firm Share (MW) Unallocated Share (MW)
AGBPP, NEEPCO 16.000 0.565 0.000

AGTPP, NEEPCO 8.470 0.243 0.000

BONGAIGAON TPP (NTPC) 37.050 1.444 0.000

DOYANG, NEEPCO 5.000 0.141 0.000

KAMENG, NEEPCO 83.000 0.000 0.000

KHANDONG, NEEPCO 2.000 0.096 0.000

KOPILI, NEEPCO 10.000 0.385 0.000

KOPILI-II, NEEPCO 1.450 0.048 0.000

LOKTAK, NHPC 4.998 0.193 0.000

PALATANA, OTPC 22.000 0.000 0.000

PARE, NEEPCO 20.540 0.212 0.000

RANGANADI, NEEPCO 74.000 0.770 0.000

Farakka I & II 0.000 3.071 0.000

Kahalgaon-I 0.000 1.614 0.000

Talcher-I 0.000 1.969 0.000

Total 284.508 10.750 0.000

AGBPP, NEEPCO 145.000 19.419 0.000

AGTPP, NEEPCO 48.490 8.341 0.000

BONGAIGAON TPP (NTPC) 381.000 49.650 0.000

DOYANG, NEEPCO 28.000 4.855 0.000

KAMENG, NEEPCO 65.000 0.000 0.000

KHANDONG, NEEPCO 24.830 3.310 0.000

KOPILI, NEEPCO 93.670 13.240 0.000

KOPILI-II, NEEPCO 11.430 1.659 0.000

LOKTAK, NHPC 24.297 6.622 0.000

PALATANA, OTPC 240.000 0.000 0.000

PARE, NEEPCO 37.280 7.282 0.000

RANGANADI, NEEPCO 149.000 26.480 0.000

Farakka I & II 11.680 27.612 0.000

Kahalgaon-I 296.436 14.266 0.000

Kahalgaon-II 0.000 76.403 0.000

Talcher-I 4.900 16.054 0.000

Mangdechhu 122.472 21.610 0.000

Dadri I 179.006 0.000 0.000

Bundling JNNSM Solar(Farakka I&II 0.000 1.471 0.000

Bundling JNNSM Solar (Farakka III) 0.000 0.460 0.000

Bundling JNNSM Solar(Kahalgaon I) 0.000 0.774 0.000

Bundling JNNSM Solar(Kahalgaon II) 0.000 2.000 0.000

Bundling JNNSM Solar(Talcher I) 0.000 0.919 0.000

SECI(RAJ_SOLAR) 0.000 0.000 20.000

NVVN(RAJ_SOLAR) 0.000 0.000 5.000

SECI(GIWEL) 0.000 0.000 50.000

PTC(TUTICORIN_MYNTRAH) 0.000 0.000 50.000

Nikachhu 0.000 0.000 80.000

Total 1862.491 302.427 205.000

AGBPP, NEEPCO 20.000 3.593 0.000

AGTPP, NEEPCO 9.150 1.544 0.000

BONGAIGAON TPP (NTPC) 47.100 9.188 0.000

DOYANG, NEEPCO 5.000 0.898 0.000

KHANDONG, NEEPCO 2.670 0.613 0.000

KOPILI, NEEPCO 12.330 2.450 0.000

KOPILI-II, NEEPCO 1.430 0.307 0.000

LOKTAK, NHPC 30.398 1.225 0.000

PALATANA, OTPC 52.000 0.000 0.000

PARE, NEEPCO 7.840 1.348 0.000

RANGANADI, NEEPCO 29.000 4.900 0.000

Total 216.918 26.065 0.000

Arunachal Pradesh
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List of of Regional Drawee Entities and allocated/contracted quantum as per clause 45(3) of IEGC 2023

Sl.no Name Generator

Allocated Quantum

Contracted Quantum (MW)
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2 Assam
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AGBPP, NEEPCO 20.000 14.373 0.000

AGTPP, NEEPCO 10.250 6.174 0.000

BONGAIGAON TPP (NTPC) 51.600 36.750 0.000

DOYANG, NEEPCO 5.000 3.593 0.000

KAMENG, NEEPCO 15.000 0.000 0.000

KHANDONG, NEEPCO 6.000 2.450 0.000

KOPILI, NEEPCO 25.000 9.800 0.000

KOPILI-II, NEEPCO 2.190 1.228 0.000

LOKTAK, NHPC 8.106 4.902 0.000

PALATANA, OTPC 79.000 0.000 0.000

PARE, NEEPCO 9.280 5.390 0.000

RANGANADI, NEEPCO 27.000 19.600 0.000

Total 258.426 104.260 0.000

AGBPP, NEEPCO 12.000 3.740 0.000

AGTPP, NEEPCO 6.200 1.607 0.000

BONGAIGAON TPP (NTPC) 31.050 9.563 0.000

DOYANG, NEEPCO 3.000 0.935 0.000

KHANDONG, NEEPCO 1.330 0.638 0.000

KOPILI, NEEPCO 6.670 2.550 0.000

KOPILI-II, NEEPCO 1.190 0.320 0.000

LOKTAK, NHPC 4.005 1.275 0.000

PALATANA, OTPC 42.000 0.000 0.000

PARE, NEEPCO 4.940 1.403 0.000

RANGANADI, NEEPCO 18.000 5.100 0.000

TRIPURA(BARAMURA) 0.000 0.000 9.500

Farakka I & II 0.000 2.268 0.000

Kahalgaon-I 0.000 1.192 0.000

Talcher-I 0.000 1.417 0.000

Tuirial** 60.000 0.000 0.000

Total 190.385 32.006 9.500

AGBPP, NEEPCO 15.000 1.907 0.000

AGTPP, NEEPCO 6.640 0.819 0.000

BONGAIGAON TPP (NTPC) 32.100 4.875 0.000

DOYANG, NEEPCO 13.000 0.477 0.000

KAMENG, NEEPCO 9.000 0.000 0.000

KHANDONG, NEEPCO 3.000 0.325 0.000

KOPILI, NEEPCO 11.000 1.300 0.000

KOPILI-II, NEEPCO 1.270 0.163 0.000

LOKTAK, NHPC 6.101 0.650 0.000

PALATANA, OTPC 52.000 0.000 0.000

PARE, NEEPCO 5.220 0.715 0.000

RANGANADI, NEEPCO 19.000 2.600 0.000

Farakka I & II 0.000 6.877 0.000

Kahalgaon-I 0.000 3.573 0.000

Talcher-I 0.000 4.248 0.000

Total 173.331 28.528 0.000

AGBPP, NEEPCO 19.000 0.403 0.000

AGTPP, NEEPCO 21.900 0.173 0.000

BONGAIGAON TPP (NTPC) 56.000 1.031 0.000

DOYANG, NEEPCO 5.000 0.101 0.000

KHANDONG, NEEPCO 2.670 0.069 0.000

KOPILI, NEEPCO 11.330 0.275 0.000

KOPILI-II, NEEPCO 2.280 0.035 0.000

LOKTAK, NHPC 12.096 0.138 0.000

PALATANA, OTPC 196.000 0.000 0.000

PARE, NEEPCO 8.400 0.151 0.000

RANGANADI, NEEPCO 29.000 0.550 0.000

Monarchak** 101.000 0.000 0.000

Total 464.676 2.926 0.000

** 100% allocated to respective state

*Based on RPC share allocation

5 Mizoram

6 Nagaland

7 Tripura

4 Meghalaya


